
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 110,88 116,42 122,25 128,36 134,78 141,51

1a3 años 117,59 123,47 129,64 136,12 142,93

3a5 años 118,76 124,70 130,94 137,48 144,36

5a7 años 119,95 125,95 132,25 138,86 145,80

7a9 años 121,15 127,21 133,57 140,25 147,26

9a11 años 122,36 128,48 134,90 141,65 148,73

11a13 años 123,59 129,77 136,25 143,07 150,22

13a15 años 124,82 131,06 137,62 144,50 151,72

15a17 años 126,07 132,37 138,99 145,94 153,24

17a19 años 127,33 133,70 140,38 147,40 154,77

19a21 años 128,60 135,03 141,79 148,88 156,32

21a23 años 129,89 136,39 143,20 150,36 157,88

23a25 años 131,19 137,75 144,64 151,87 159,46

25a27 años 132,50 139,13 146,08 153,39 161,06

27a29 años 133,83 140,52 147,54 154,92 162,67

mas de 29 años 135,16 141,92 149,02 156,47 164,29

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 110,88 116,42 122,25 128,36 134,78 141,51 148,59

1a3 años 117,59 123,47 129,64 136,12 142,93 150,08

3a5 años 118,76 124,70 130,94 137,48 144,36 151,58

5a7 años 119,95 125,95 132,25 138,86 145,80 153,09

7a9 años 121,15 127,21 133,57 140,25 147,26 154,62

9a11 años 122,36 128,48 134,90 141,65 148,73 156,17

11a13 años 123,59 129,77 136,25 143,07 150,22 157,73

13a15 años 124,82 131,06 137,62 144,50 151,72 159,31

15a17 años 126,07 132,37 138,99 145,94 153,24 160,90

17a19 años 127,33 133,70 140,38 147,40 154,77 162,51

19a21 años 128,60 135,03 141,79 148,88 156,32 164,14

21a23 años 129,89 136,39 143,20 150,36 157,88 165,78

23a25 años 131,19 137,75 144,64 151,87 159,46 167,43

25a27 años 132,50 139,13 146,08 153,39 161,06 169,11

27a29 años 133,83 140,52 147,54 154,92 162,67 170,80

mas de 29 años 135,16 141,92 149,02 156,47 164,29 172,51

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 22176,00 23284,8 24449,04 25671,49 26955,07 28302,82

1a3 años 23634,07 24815,78 26056,56 27359,39 28727,36

3a5 años 23988,58 25188,01 26447,41 27769,78 29158,27

5a7 años 24348,41 25565,83 26844,12 28186,33 29595,65

7a9 años 24713,64 25949,32 27246,79 28609,13 30039,58

9a11 años 25084,34 26338,56 27655,49 29038,26 30490,18

11a13 años 25460,61 26733,64 28070,32 29473,84 30947,53

13a15 años 25842,52 27134,64 28491,37 29915,94 31411,74

15a17 años 26230,15 27541,66 28918,75 30364,68 31882,92

17a19 años 26623,61 27954,79 29352,53 30820,15 32361,16

19a21 años 27022,96 28374,11 29792,81 31282,46 32846,58

21a23 años 27428,31 28799,72 30239,71 31751,69 33339,28

23a25 años 27839,73 29231,72 30693,30 32227,97 33839,37

25a27 años 28257,33 29670,19 31153,70 32711,39 34346,96

27a29 años 28681,19 30115,25 31621,01 33202,06 34862,16

mas de 29 años 29111,40 30566,97 32095,32 33700,09 35385,09
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